Stadtverwaltung Herrieden
Allgemeine Verwaltung

AKTENVERMERK

An:
Von: Georg Wostratzky
Datum: 06.07.2018

Betreff:  Erneuerung Briickengelander 2018

Velden Blirgerhaus
Winn Flurweg
Siechkapelle Stegbruck
Brunst - Heuberg
Gimpertshausen
Leuckersdorf

NG NN N

2x6,75m
2x550m
2x550m
2x6,25m
2x5,40m
2x450m

67,80 m x 415,00 €/Ifdm = 28.137,00 € brutto

Zusatzliche Briickengelander

1. Flurweg Stegbruck - Hilsbach

13,50 m
11,00 m
11,00 m
12,50 m
10,80 m
9,00 m

2 Briicken a) 3,20 m =12,80 m x 415,00 € =5.312,00€ brutto

Techn. Bauamt
Abteilung Tiefbau



